

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Kumbha peetha path to					
Sathia museum Tola corner					
M. M. S. Y. (S.C.)					
Name of agency:- Milaan Engicon					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 53 SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 14/08/2020					
Date of completion (stipulated) 13/08/2021					
Actual Date of completion - 7-08-23					
(1)					
1 ply bench mark pillars all					
Complete job.					
0.940 Km OUTMBP-(13) SI- 17					
@ RS. 4119.59/Km RS. 3873.00					
(2)					
2 ply reference pillars all					
Complete job					
0.940 Km OUTMBP-(13) SI- 2					
@ RS. 1903.00/Km RS. 1789.00					
(3)					
3 ply clearing & grubbing					
2000 land all comp. job					
0.525 Hect OUTMBP-(14) SI- 3					
@ RS. 51133.76/Hect RS. 26845.0					
(4)					
4 EXCAVATION in soil in 2000					
land all comp. job					
88.72 m ² OUTMBP-(14) SI- 4					
Limited to 87.00 m ³ @ RS. 74.16/m ³ RS. 6452.00					

C.O. RS. 38959.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Construction of embankment Soil obtained from 602200 pit lead up to 100m all complete job. 143.46 m ³ OUT M.B.P. (22) SL- ⁽²³⁾ 5 @ RS. 175.22/m ³ RS. 25137.00					
⑥ Construction of embankment Soil obtained from 602200 pit lead up to 100m all complete job. 694.02 m ³ OUT M.B.P. (22) SL- ⁽²³⁾ C @ RS. 138.49/m ³ RS. 96080.00					
⑦ Construction of subgrade earth shoulder with Soil obtained from 602200 pit lead up to 1000 and 100m all complete job. 366.88 m ³ OUT M.B.P. (19) SL- ⁽¹⁰⁾ 7 @ RS. 176.86/m ³ RS. 64886.00					
⑧ P.V. G.S.B. with stone net all comp. job 244.03 m ³ OUT M.B.P. (15) SL- ⁽⁵⁾ 8+12 @ RS. 2780.47/m ³ RS. 678518.00					
⑨ P.V. G.B.M. Grade-3 all complete job.					

C.O. RS. 903580.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
269.00 m ³ OUT MBP - (16) SI - 51-74					
@ RS. 3382.63 / m ³					RS. 909927.00
(10) 10 p/v primer with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) all complete job.					
1359.65 m ³ OUT MBP - (16) SI - 70					
@ RS. 44.23 / m ²					RS. 60219.00
(11) 11 p/v tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) all complete job					
1359.65 m ² OUT MBP - (17) SI - 71					
@ RS. 15.07 / m ²					RS. 20490.00
(12) 12 p/v 20mm thick mix seal with Bitumen (S-90) all complete job					
1359.65 / m ² OUT MBP - (17) SI - 72					
@ RS. 214.82 / m ²					RS. 292080.00
(13) 15 p/v PCC grade M30 in pavement all comp. job					
356.29 m ³ OUT MBP - (18) SI - 15					
@ RS. 7385.97 / m ³					RS. 2631597.00
(14) 16 p/v 1 kilometer stone road all complete job					
2 NOS OUT MBP - (19) SI - 16					
@ RS. 2364.16 Each					RS. 4728.00

C.O. RS-4822571.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 17 PLV 200mm Stone Post all complete job.					
4 NOS OUT MBP (19) SI - (13) 17					
@ RS. 621.81 Each RS.					2487.00
(16) 18 PLV boundary pillars all complete job					
60 NOS OUT MBP (19) SI - (14) 18					
@ RS. 493.79 Each RS.					29627.00
(17) 19 PLV 600mm equilateral and triangle sign board all complete job					
4 NOS OUT MBP (19) SI - (15) 19					
@ RS. 4994.50 Each RS.					19978.00
(18) 20 PLV 900mm equilateral and triangle sign board all complete job.					
2 NOS OUT MBP (19) SI - (16) 20					
@ RS. 5492.23 Each RS.					10984.00
(19) 21 PLV 600mm x 450mm rectangular sign board all complete job					
2 NOS OUT MBP (19) SI - (17) 21					
@ RS. 4864.31 Each RS.					9729.00
(20) 22 PLV Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound on B.T Surface					
6.40 M ² OUT MBP (20) SI - (18) 22					
@ RS. 735.44/M ² RS.					48833.00

C.O. RS - 4944209.00

Continuation

Certified that work has been completed as per estimate and specification.

Parihar

Christian
15/8/20

Ans: $\frac{16}{25}$